MARCH, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday March 21, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3

Sunday March 22, 2015

P3:

All Day

P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Saturday March 28, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 -1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Sunday March 29, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4




April, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday April 4, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3

Sunday April 5, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Saturday April 11, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Sunday April 12, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Saturday April 18, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3

Sunday April 19, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8




April, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday April 25, 2015
P3:
All Day
pP2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorims 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday April 26, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600; Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7




MAY 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday May 2, 2015 Sunday May 3, 2015
P3: P3:
All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200; Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600; Dorms 2,4
Pl
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3

Saturday May 9, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday May 10, 2015
MOTHERS DAY VISIT

PHASE 2 & 3 ONLY!I!]

Saturday, May 16, 2015 Sunday, May 17, 2015
MOTHER'S DAY FOOD VISIT MOTHER'S DAY FOOD VISIT
PHASE 2 & 3 only!!! PHASE 2 & 3 only!l!

0800 - 1200 0800 - 1200
Inmates whose last name begin Inmates whose last name begin
A-G M-P
1200 - 1600 1200 - 1600
Inmates whose last name begin Inmates whose last name begin

H-L

Q-2




MAY 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday May 23, 2015 Sunday May 24, 2015
P3: P3:
All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 -1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3

Monday May 25, 2015
Memorial DAY
NO VISITS
Saturday May 30, 2015 Sunday May 31, 2015
P3: P3:
All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
Pl:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

All Day: borms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7
Pl1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8




JUNE 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday June 6, 2015

P3:

All Day

P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7

Pl:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday June 7, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
Ali Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3

Saturday June 13, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

Ali Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday June 14, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Saturday June 20, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday June 21, 2014
FATHER'S DAY VISIT

PHASE 2 & 3 ONLY{!I




JUNE 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday June 27, 2015
FATHER'S DAY FOOD VISIT
PHASE 2 & 3 onlyll{

0800 - 1200
Inmates whose last name begin
Q-2
1200 - 1600
inmates whose last name begin
M-P

Sunday June 28, 2015
FATHER'S DAY FOOD ViSIT
PHASE 2 & 3 only!!!
0800 - 1200
Inmates whose last name begin
H-L
1200-1600
Inmates whose last name begin
A-G




JULY 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, JULY 3, 2015

PHASE 1 ONLY!!|

Saturday July 4, 2015 Sunday July 5, 2015

P3:
INDEPENDENCE DAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
PHASE 2 & 3 ONLY!!! PHASE 2 & 3 ONLY!|!
Saturday JULY 11, 2015 Sunday July 12, 2015

P3: P3:

All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,2
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7




JULY 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday July 18, 2015 Sunday July 19, 2015
P3: P3:
All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7

P1:
0800-1200: borms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4

1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
Saturday July 25, 2015 Sunday July 26, 2015
P3: P3:

All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
Pi:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,2
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7




August, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday August 1, 2015 Sunday August 2, 2015
P3: P3:
All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4

1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
Saturday August 8, 2015 Sunday August 9, 2015
P3: P3:

All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8

1200-1600: Dorms 5,7
Saturday August 15, 2015 Sunday August 16, 2015
P3; P3:

All Day All Day
PZ: P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3




August, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday August 22, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday August 23, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 -1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Saturday August 29, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday August 30, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3




September 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday September 5, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1;
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday September 6, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorims 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:

0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Monday, September 7, 2015
LABOR Day

PHASE 3 ONLY

Saturday September 12, 2015
P3:
All Day

P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday September 13, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3




September 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday September 19, 2015
P3:
All Day

P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday September 20, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:

0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Saturday September 26, 2015
P3:
All Day

P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday September 27, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3




October, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday October 3, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday October 4, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Saturday October 10, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday October 11, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3

Saturday October 17, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 -1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday October 18, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7




October, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday October 24, 2015 Sunday October 25, 2015
P3: - P3:
All Day Alf Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 -1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600:; Dorms 1,3

Saturday October 31, 2015
P3:
All Day

P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

**EENO COSTUMES***




NOVEMBER, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Sunday November 01, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
Pi:

0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Saturday November 7, 2015
FOOD VISIT-Veteran's Day
PHASE 3 ONLY
All Day
0800 - 1600
A-L ALLDAY

Sunday November 08, 2015
FOOD VISIT-Veteran's Day
PHASE 3 ONLY
All Day
0800 - 1600
M-Z ALLDAY

WEDNESDAY November 11, 2015
Veteran's Day
HOLIDAY VISIT & PICTURES
PHASE 2 & 3 ONLY
All Day
0800 - 1600

Saturday November 14, 2015
P3:
All Day

P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 -1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday November 15, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:

0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3




NOVEMBER, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday November 21, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1;

0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday November 22, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Saturday November 28, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7
P1:

0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday November 29, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3




DECEMBER, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday December 5, 2015 Sunday December 6, 2015
P3: P3:
All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600; Dorms 5,7

Saturday December 12, 2015
P3:
All Day

P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7

P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Sunday December 13, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3

Saturday December 19, 2015
P3:
All Day

P2:
Ali Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8

Pl1:
0800-1200: Dorms 1,3
1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

Sunday December 20, 2015
P3:
All Day
P2:
All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8
0800 - 1200: Dorms 5,7
1200-1600: Dorms 1,3
P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5,7

Friday December 25, 2014
Christmas Day

NO VISITS




DECEMBER, 2015 VISITATION SCHEDULE

Saturday December 26 , 2015 Sunday December 27, 2015
P3: P3:
All Day All Day
P2: P2:

All Day: Dorms 2,4,6,8 All Day: Dorms 1,3,5,7
0800 - 1200: Dorms 1,3 0800 - 1200: Dorms 6,8
1200-1600: Dorms 5, 7 1200-1600: Dorms 2,4

P1: P1:
0800-1200: Dorms 5,7 0800-1200: Dorms 2,4
1200-1600: Dorms 6,8 1200-1600: Dorms 1,3




